NexaParts B.V.
Duurzaamheidstraat 33
8094SC, Hattemerbroek

E-MAIL info@nexaparts.nl
TEL +31 38 2024038
KVK 87151227

Storz kupplung - Aluminium - Knaggenabstand 81mm - Gewinde 21/2"

https://www.nexaparts.de/storz-kupplung-aluminium-knaggenabstand-81mm-gewinde-212

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte
AulRengréfRe
Innere GroRRe
Innere GroRRe
Abmessungen
Farbe

Farbe

Material
Modell
Gewinde

Knaggenabstand

Pluspunten
+ Langlebig
+ NBR Seal

369
9503284522479
Storz

Kupplungen
Nokafstand 81 mm
1.00

0.00

0.00

DN81

2-1/2"

DN81

25" bi.dr.

Zilver

Zilver

Aluminium

Storz binnendraad
2Y5"

81 mm
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